Technical Data
734A DC Reference Standard
The simple way
to maintain and
disseminate your volt
The Fluke 734A DC Reference
Standard is a direct voltage
reference used to maintain the

Fluke. Keeping your world
up and running.
Ordering information
Models
734A Reference Standard.
Includes four 732Bs in a rack-width
enclosure. Calibration of each 732B
output optional. See Direct Voltage
Maintenance Program below.
732B DC Standard. Output
calibration optional. See Direct
Voltage Maintenance Program
below.
Direct Voltage
Maintenance Program
732B-000 10V Output Voltage
Calibration for one 732B
732B-100 10V Output Voltage
Calibration and Drift Rate
Characterization for one 732B
732B-200 10V Output Voltage
Calibration On Site (U.S. only)
732B-201 Additional 10V Output
Voltage Calibration at the same site
(U.S. only)
Accessories
734A-7001 Enclosure.
Holds up to four 732Bs.
732B-7001 External Battery
and Charger
732B-7002 Transit Case.
Holds one or two 732Bs or one
732B and one 732B-7001
External Battery and Charger
5440B-7002 Low Thermal